
EURO DIVERS DHIGALI DIVING 
AND WATERSPORTS CENTRE 

IF YOU WOULD RATHER EXPERIENCE THE UNDERWATER WORLD 
FROM THE SURFACE, WE OFFER SNORKELING TOURS EVERY DAY 

Dial ext. 909 or stop by for any enquiries and bookings. 
Dive Centre opening hours –8:30 –12:30, 14:00 –18:0

A fully equipped PADI dive center, we 
offer beginner dives, dive courses and 
specialties, fun dives, night dives, and 
much more. A digital camera and a go 
pro are available for rent and our 
instructors can teach in a variety of 
languages 

Enjoy a discover scuba diving 
experience if you are a first-time diver 
($169), join us for a breathtaking boat 
dive ($119) if you are a certified diver, or 
take one of our many speciality courses 
(nitrox, digital photography and  manta  
awareness to name a few) 

Snorkeling lesson $56 
House reef snorkeling tour $56 
Snorkeling tour by boat $79 
Hanifaru marine park snorkeling (6 pax min) $138 
Private Speed Boat Snorkeling - per hour $370 



EURO DIVERS DHIGALI DIVING 
AND WATERSPORTS CENTRE 

We also offer VDWS courses for catamaran and windsurfing, as 
well as private lessons and rentals. 

JETSKI FUN RIDE 
JETSKI SNORKELING 
JETSKI SUNSET TRIP 
JETSKI DOLPHIN SEARCH 
SAND BANK ADVENTURE 
BANANA BOAT RIDE 
FUN TUBE RIDE 
WAKEBOARD/WATERSKI/MONOSKI 
CATAMARAN SAILING 
CATAMARAN SUNSET 
KAYAK GLASS BOTTOM 
STAND UP PADDLE 
WINDSURF LESSON 

$115 
$296 
$222 
$339 
$444 

$43 
$43 
$74 

$105 
$123 

$43 
$43 

   $92 

Dial ext. 908 or stop by for any enquiries and bookings.  Watersports opening hours – 09:00 – 18:00. 
Prices are inclusive of all taxes. Jet Ski price per Jet Ski, all other prices per person

Above mentioned menu items and prices are subject change without prior notice 


